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EVENTS OF INTEREST TO FTA
1998

Date Meeting n ati

MARCH

-— Turnkey Roundtable Seminar TTS

-—- SMART Regional Mobility Seminar ies

1 Automated People Movers ASCE

n-2
1-5

1-12

5-6
7-9
8-9
8-12
10

10-11
10-12
11
12

12-18
14-17
j14-17

15-16

16-17
15-17
16-17
16-19
15-19

NOTE: For information on these events,
deletions, contact Edith Rodano,
above address or phone 202, 366-0191.

Environmental Health and Safety Issues in Motor Vehicle
Maintenance

Society of Automotive Engineers International Congress
and Exposition

Traffic and Transportation Engineering Seminar

Fare Management Workshop

Marketing Mass Transit in the 90's

Transportation Planning for Livable Communities

APTA Legislative Conference

ISTEA in Rural and Small Urban America

Mass Transit Instructor Orientation and Training

Special Workshop on Key Environmental Issues Affecting
Transit Operations and Facilities

Evergreen Bus Maintenance Forum

Private Financing of the Passenger Rail Renaissance
Manitoba Section Meeting

Joint California Border Section and Southern California
Section Meeting

Transportation Planning for Livable Communities
ISTEA and the Transportation Profession
Transportation Claims and Prevention Council 19th Annual
Conference: Liability Issues and Transportation Policy in
the New Administration

4th Transit Planning and Research Priorities Workshop
(Invitation Only)

Implementing the Americans with Disabilities Act
Specialty Conference: Automated People Movers

Human Resources Transportation Regional Training Conference
Bus Accident Investigation

Contract Administration

321

Environmental Resource Inst.

SAE

Northwestern University
TTS

CUNY

FHWA

APTA
DOA/DOT/NACo/NACE
TTS/TSI

APTA

Friendship Publications
DuPont Plaga Hotel
ITE

ITE

FHWA
ITE
TCPC

TTS

DHHS

ASCE
DHHS/CTAP
TTS/TSI
FTA

City

Washington
Overland Park, KS
Dallas

Atlanta

Detroit

Evanston
Cambridge, MA
New York
Austin
Washington
Boise
Oklahoma City
Washington

Seattle
Washington o
Winnipeg, MANIT

San Diego

Boston
Orlando
Orlando

Alexandris, VA

Billings

Las Colinas, TX
Billings
Oklahoma City
Denver

MARCH 199

contact the spomsor. For additions, changes, or

Office of Technical Assistance and Sa fety, at the

BA



