



## EVENTS OF INTEREST TO FTA

## 1993

Date	Meeting	Sponsor/Location	City
MARCH	ou eresting		
-	Turnkey Roundtable Seminar	TTS	Washington
	SMART Regional Mobility Seminar		Washington Overland Park, KS
1	Automated People Movers	ASCE	
11-2	Environmental Health and Safety Issues in Motor Vehicle	Environmental Resource Inst.	Dallas
1	Maintenance	Environmental Resource Inst.	Atlanta
1-5	Society of Automotive Engineers International Congress	SAE	
	and Exposition	NOV.	Detroit
1-12	Traffic and Transportation Engineering Seminar	North-	
2	Pare Management Workshop	Northwestern University TTS	Evanston
3	Marketing Mass Transit in the 90's	CUNY	Cambridge, MA
5-6	Transportation Planning for Livable Communities	FHWA	New York
7-9	APTA Legislative Conference	APTA	Austin
8-9	ISTEA in Rural and Small Urban America		Washington
8-12	Mass Transit Instructor Orientation and Training	DOA/DOT/NACo/NACE	Boise
10	Special Workshop on Key Environmental Issues Affecting	TTS/TSI	Oklahoma City
	Transit Operations and Facilities	APTA	Washington
10-11	Evergreen Bus Maintenance Forum	B-:	
10-12	Private Financing of the Passenger Rail Renaissance	Friendship Publications	Seattle
11	Manitoba Section Meeting	DuPont Plaza Hotel ITE	Washington
12	Joint California Border Section and Southern California	ITE	Winnipeg, MANITOBA
	Section Meeting	IIE	San Diego
12-13	Transportation Planning for Livable Communities	FHWA	
14-17	ISTEA and the Transportation Profession	ITE	Boston
14-17	Transportation Claims and Prevention Council 19th Annual	TCPC	Orlando
	Conference: Liability Issues and Transportation Policy in	TOPC	Orlando
	the New Administration		
15-16	4th Transit Planning and Research Priorities Workshop	TTS	
	(Invitation Only)	118	Alexandria, VA
15-17	Implementing the Americans with Disabilities Act	DHHS	
15-17	Specialty Conference: Automated People Movers	ASCE	Billings
15-17	Human Resources Transportation Regional Training Conference		Las Colinas, TX
15-19	Bus Accident Investigation	DHHS/CTAP	Billings
15-19	Contract Administration	TTS/TSI	Oklahoma City
	Court and Lading High Selfoll	FTA	Denver

MARCH 1993

NOTE: For information on these events, contact the sponsor. For additions, changes, or deletions, contact Edith Rodano, Office of Technical Assistance and Safety, at the above address or phone 202, 366-0191.